
CONFERENCE:
DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:
VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:
ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES
FIRST DOWNS
YARDS RUSHING
YARDS PASSING
TEAM LOSSES
NET OFFENSE
PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN
FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /
TURNOVER ON DOWNS
PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /
PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /
TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING ED Feehan RUSHING BJ Mahoney

PASS RECEIVING ED Feehan PASS RECEIVING BJ Mahoney

PASSING ED Feehan PASSING BJ Mahoney

0
0

1
2 34.0

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

02

8 45 3
41.54 41.5 0 0.0 1 26.0 1 42.0

6 254 20 2 5

9 4 9
0

10
88 68 156

277
3 7 1

7 3

4

121
0 0 0

13

100 21

188
6

0

1 0
0 0 0 0

72 110

89

16 27

8

15
4

18

2 2 0 0
2 1 3

11 60

0 2 2
2

4

26 Deutscher, Ty 6 1

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER
110 34 3 010 James-Caron, Damien 18 8

088 Guenther, Isaac 1 21 21

TD
46 1
11 0
43 0

19 Festus-Julian, Jared
71 Marcinkiw, Race 1 43

1 11
6 Moser, Dom 1 46
# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

9

PASS LONG

10 156 51Totals

33 Martin, Jacob 2 32

9

CARR YARDS GAIN

1
20 Komarnicki, Brody 2
25 Pesenti, Nicholas

251
7

60

26 Deutscher, Ty 2 54
82

00Shoemaker, Thomas 1 0

30 Bilan, Brody 1 2
36 2
2 0
25 0

0
4 088 Zemluk, Ryan05 1 4

19 Quilapio, Prince 4 10 8

0
TDGAIN

LONG
YARDS

10 James-Caron, Damien 5 32 11 0

#
5 Saunders, Raheem 2

CARRCARRIER
BALL

-3 0

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

1 3 4

TIMES
TD

BALL TIMES LONG
CARRIER

3
51 99 150
3 0

43
38

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

ED Feehan BJ Mahoney

520ED Feehan
3:00 PMThursday, September 29, 2022 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

SSSAD

BJ Mahoney

5

PASS

Totals 8 110 34 0

5 Saunders, Raheem 1 8
# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

8 0
6

Totals

Totals 18 8 110

Totals 12 43 11 0

PASS PASS LONG

0
34 0

27 Pratt, Jesse
88 Zemluk, Ryan05 5 93

2

INT TD

14 121 46 0

COMP

57 46 0 12
43 43 0 01
21 21 0 0

34 3 0 Totals 13

4 121 46

# PASSER ATT

5 Houmphanh, Kyren 5
7 Shoemaker, Thomas 2

1

YARDS LONG



VISITORS: ED Feehan HOME: BJ Mahoney

PUNTING ED Feehan PUNTING BJ Mahoney

PUNT RETURNS ED Feehan PUNT RETURNS BJ Mahoney

KICK OFF ED Feehan KICK OFF BJ Mahoney

KICK OFF RETURNS ED Feehan KICK OFF RETURNS BJ Mahoney

FIELD GOALS ED Feehan FIELD GOALS BJ Mahoney

MISSED FIELD GOALS ED Feehan MISSED FIELD GOALS BJ Mahoney

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS ED Feehan MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS BJ Mahoney

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

8 8

Totals 0 0

Totals

8 8
# KICKER TRIED GOOD
4 Kolosnjaji, Kristian

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

158

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 1 58 58

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

## KICKER NO YDS LONG
NET 
YDS S

Festus-Julian, Jared
KICKER

0 0

581

1

58

LONG
0 0

T YDS

LONG
GROSS

0

19 Festus-Julian, Jared 1 0
# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0 0Totals 0 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

20 0

LONG

Totals

Totals 4

80528

126

19 Festus-Julian, Jared

2

LONG TD

449

S

NET 
YDS

NET 
YDS

S
80 2

Totals

9

0

9 528
LONGNO YDS

NO YARDS

42

449

GROSS

42 025 Pesenti, Nicholas 2
80 Box, Emmett 2

2 62Totals 68

62

GROSS

Festus-Julian, Jared 042
SLONG

42 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

72 39 0
54

RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

GROSS

#

1

Totals 9 79

Totals 0 0 0

19 58

88 Zemluk, Ryan05 1 0 0 0
19 Quilapio, Prince 7

0

018 Lamont, Kyle 1 15

0

TD

64 20 0

0

NO

0

15

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

LONG

NET 
YDS

0

YARDS

6 0

GROSS
YDS

Totals 0 0

Totals 1 6

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

19 Quilapio, Prince 1 6

58166

6

0

0
LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 4 40

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 
YDS

22 Checkosis, Kiondyn 4
#

58 0 19166 40

GROSS
KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 
YDS

2 68



VISITORS: ED Feehan

SAFETIES

HOME: BJ Mahoney

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

51
7

0
0

52
1

23

0

23
44

21
0

0

52
0 52

8 0 59
 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 8 0

VISITORS
00

0
0

0 0

3

625 Pesenti, Nicholas 1
1226 Deutscher, Ty 2

1 119 Festus-Julian, Jared
1220 Komarnicki, Brody 2

66 Moser, Dom 1
1216 Yaremko, Tristin 2

4 Kolosnjaji, Kristian 8 8
#

0 0 0TOTAL 0 0 0 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

 TEAM SCORING 0

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER



DATE: CONFERENCE:
VISITOR: HOME:
LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER
ED Feehan
BJ Mahoney

 
 

4

0:20 4

4
3

5:17
5:13

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

52
0 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR
0

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

0
23

1st QTR 2nd QTR
0

21

 

25

19
4

11:18
8:34

26

16

TD
C1

2 8:34 16
4

 

Type of
Score

 
 

Time Quarter
1

1
1

TD

S

Points
 
 

0
017

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

S
C1
TD

Good

TD
C1

1
6
1

6
C1

3
2

5:13
11:18

26
4

 

TD

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Type of
Score Quarter

 
 
 

 
1
6
1

 

35 Yd Interception

9 Yd Run
Single. 

Good
46 Yd Receoption

6

Good
51 Yd Run

Single. 
Good

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Thursday, September 29, 2022
ED Feehan

SSSAD
BJ Mahoney
3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

ED Feehan (0) BJ Mahoney (52)

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

4
6

 
 

0:20
11:22 T 

C1

TD

TD
C1
TD

C1

11:22
11:22
8:17
8:17
3:36
3:36

2
2

2

1

2
1
1
1
1

S
C1

 

#
Player

Scoring Play
3:36
Time #

Player

20

20
4

T 
4

Scoring Play
9 Yd run

Good

27 Yd Interception

Single. 
Good

36 Yd Run
Good

18 Yd Run
Good

1
1

Points
6
1
1
6
1
6
1

6
1



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2
# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR FR-

YD
FR-
LG

FR-
TD

IN IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD

PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD

IN IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD

PTS

1 Delorme, Jaydn DB 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 Kolosnjaji, Kristian DB/K 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 #VALUE!

2 Jones, Ethan LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 Andrews, Jackson DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
5 Saunders, Raheem RB/DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 15 Poierm, Micah DB 0 0 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

18 Lamont, Kyle LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 16 Yaremko, Tristin DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 62 35 1 14
19 Quilapio, Prince RB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 17 Kozak, Ryken DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
22 Checkosis, Kiondyn DL/K 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 23 Wouters, Brady DB 0 0 1 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
32 Lam-Osen, Eudrim DL 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 24 Reeder, Logan DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
63 0 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 29 Trost, Hunter DB 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
88 Zemluk, Ryan05 WR 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 30 Bilan, Brody RB 1 2 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
91 0 1 0 0 0 0. 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 33 Martin, Jacob LB 1 0 0 1 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
98 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 34 Schreffler, Alex LB 0 0 1 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

                 37 Valentino, Ryan DB 1 2 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
                 40 Gauthier, Jase LB 0 1 1 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
                 44 Mantyka, Denym LB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
                 50 Hobman, Easton DL 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
                 52 Alexander, Ronan DL 2 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
                 54 Edmonstone, Easton DL 0 0 1 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
                 68 0 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
                 92 Esteban, Ben DL 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
                 99 Tran, Koda DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  

TOTALS 8 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 TOTALS 13 10 6 6 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 62 35 1 #VALUE!

Total Plays 38 Null Plays 24 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 46 Null Plays 12 Team Tackles 1

STATISTICIAN:
TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down
AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke
ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards
SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD
BK - Blocked Kick

at
LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME
ED Feehan BJ Mahoney

ED Feehan

BJ Mahoney

Thursday, September 29, 2022
SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK


