

# SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

#### **GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY**

CONFERENCE: SSSAD
PLAYED AT: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK DATE: Thursday, September 29, 2022 VISITORS: ED Feehan **TIME:** 3:00 PM SCORE: 0 HOME: BJ Mahoney SCORE:

۱	$\mathbf{T}$	CEN	ND/	١N	CE:

		ED Feehan		BJ Mahoney				
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS		
FIRST DOWNS	1	3	4	7	3	10		
YARDS RUSHING	16	27	43	88	68	156		
YARDS PASSING	38	72	110	100	21	121		
TEAM LOSSES	3	0	3	0	0	0		
NET OFFENSE	51	99	150	188	89	277		
PASSES MADE/TRIED	4 / 9	4 / 9	8 / 18	3 / 7	1 / 6	4 / 13		
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	2	1	3	0	0	0		
FUMBLES/LOST	2 / 2	0 / 0	2 / 2	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0		
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	2	2	1	0	1		
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	4 / 41.5	0 / 0.0	4 / 41.5	1 / 26.0	1 / 42.0	2 / 34.0		
PENALTIES / YARDS	8 / 45	3 / 15	11 / 60	4 / 20	2 / 5	6 / 25		
TIME OF POSSESSION	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00		

RUSHING ED Feehan RUSHING BJ Mahonev

	BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
5	Saunders, Raheem	2	-3	0	0
10	James-Caron, Damien	5	32	11	0
19	Quilapio, Prince	4	10	8	0
88	Zemluk, Ryan05	1	4	4	0
	Totals	12	43	11	0

KUSII	ING			DJ IVIA	money
	BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
7	Shoemaker, Thomas	1	0	0	0
20	Komarnicki, Brody	2	60	51	2
25	Pesenti, Nicholas	2	8	9	1
26	Deutscher, Ty	2	54	36	2
30	Bilan, Brody	1	2	2	0
33	Martin, Jacob	2	32	25	0
	Totals	10	156	51	5

PASS	RECEIVING		ED I	eeh an
	PASS	PASS	LONG	

	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
5	Saunders, Raheem	1	8	8	0
27	Pratt, Jesse	2	9	6	0
88	Zemluk, Ryan05	5	93	34	0
	Totals	8	110	34	0

PASS	PASS RECEIVING							
	PASS	PASS		LONG				
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD			
6	Moser, Dom	1	46	46	1			
19	Festus-Julian, Jared	1	11	11	0			
71	Marcinkiw, Race	1	43	43	0			
88	Guenther, Isaac	1	21	21	0			
	Totals	4	121	46	1			

PASSI	NG	

PASSING ED Feeha									
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD		
10	James-Caron, Damien	18	8	110	34	3	0		
	Totals	18	8	110	34	3	0		
<u> </u>	104113	10		110			v		

PASSING	BJ Mahoney

#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
5	Houmphanh, Kyren	5	2	57	46	0	1
7	Shoemaker, Thomas	2	1	43	43	0	0
26	Deutscher, Ty	6	1	21	21	0	0
	Totals	13	4	121	46	0	1



Totals

## SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

Totals

#### GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

					(	GAN	AE ST	TATIS	TICS S	SUM	MARY					
VISIT	ORS:	ED Feehan						_	HOM	E: <u>BJ</u>	Mahoney					-
PUNT	ING				1		ED	Feehan	PUNT	ING		T	ī		BJ Ma	ahone
#		KICKER		NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS		3 S	#		KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS	LONG	S
22	Checko	osis, Kiondyn		4	166	40		0	19	Festus	-Julian, Jared	2	68	62	42	0
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,									,					
			Totals	4	166	40	58	0			Totals	2	68	62	42	0
PUNT	RETU	RNS					ED	Feehan	PUNT	RETU	JRNS				BJ Ma	ahone
#		RETURNER		NO	YA	RDS	LONG	_	#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
19	Quilap	io, Prince		1		6	6	0	25		ti, Nicholas	2		54	42	0
									80	Box, I	Emmett	2	- 1	72	39	0
			Totals	1		6	6	0			Totals	4	1	26	42	0
KICK	OFF							Feehan	KICK	OFF		ı	I	1	BJ Ma	ahone
#		KICKER		NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS		3 S	#		KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS	LONG	S
,,		HICHER		110	TDS	TD	Eorte	3 5	19	Festus	-Julian, Jared	9	528	449	80	2
			Totals	0	0	0	0	0	<del>                                   </del>		Totals	9	528	449	80	2
KICK	OFF	RETURNS	104415	Ü	v	, ,	_	Feehan	KICK	OFF	RETURNS		020	,		
#	OFF	RETURNER		NO	YA	RDS	LONG		#	OFF	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	BJ Ma Long	TD
	Lamon			1	_	15	15	0			TEST OTT. EST	1,0		TLD U	20110	12
19		io, Prince		7		64	20	0								
88	Zemlul	k, Ryan05		1		0	0	0	-							
			T . 1	_		70	20				T. 4.1			•		
			Totals	9		79	20	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
FIELI #	D GOA	LS KICKER		TRIEI	) G	OOD	T YDS	Feehan LONG	FIEL.	D GOA	KICKER	TRIE	n I GC	OOD	BJ Ma T YDS	
π		KICKEK		TKILI	) ((	ОБ	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	LONG	19	Festus	-Julian, Jared	1	_	0	0	0
											, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
			Totals	0		0	0	0	l <del></del>		Totals	1		0	0	0
MISS	ED FIE	LD GOALS	Totals	v		0			MISS	ED FII	ELD GOALS			<u> </u>	BJ Ma	
					GROSS	NET	Γ						GROSS			
#		KICKER		NO	YDS	YDS	S LONG	G S	19	Eastus	KICKER -Julian, Jared	NO 1	YDS 58	YDS 58	LONG 58	S 1
									19	restus	-Julian, Jaied	1	36	36	36	1
			Totals	0	0	0	0	0			Totals	1	58	58	58	1
MICC	ED EIT				U	<u>, v</u>		•	MICC	ED E			30	30		
MISS!	ED FIE	LD GOAL RI RETURNER	E I UKN	NS NO	VΔ	RDS	LONG	Feehan TD	MISS #	ԵՍ FII 	ELD GOAL RETURI RETURNER	NS NO	VΔ	RDS	BJ Ma Long	ahone TD
- 11		TET ORTHER		110	17		20110	110			TET OTT THE	110	173		20110	110
					-								-	+		
			Totals	0		0	0	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
	CONV	ERTS (1 POI	NT)							CONV	VERTS (1 POINT)					
	#	KIC			TRIE	D C	GOOD			#	KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD	
										4	Kolosnjaji, Kristian		8		8	
						+				<b>-</b>	<del> </del>			+	-	
		i											ī			

## GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: ED Feehan

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
		<u> </u>							
<b>TEAM</b>	SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	TOTAL			0	0	0	0	0	0

**HOME:** BJ Mahoney

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
4	Kolosnjaji, Krist	ian					8		8
6	Moser, Dom			1					6
16	Yaremko, Tristin	l		2					12
19	Festus-Julian, Ja	red				1			1
20	Komarnicki, Bro	dy		2					12
25	Pesenti, Nicholas	5		1					6
26	Deutscher, Ty			2					12
		•							
TEAM	SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	AL .		0	8	0	3	8	0	59

#### **QUARTER SCORES**

QUINTER SCORE						
QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	OT	FINAL
VISITORS	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0
НОМЕ	23 23	21 44	7 51	1 52	0 52	52





### OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: Thursday, September 29, 2022	CONFERENCE: SSSAD
VISITOR: ED Feehan	HOME: BJ Mahoney
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	<b>TIME:</b> 3:00 PM

#### GAME SCORING SUMMARY

			ED Feeha	an (0)					В
Type of			Player				Type of		
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scorin	g Play	Points	Score	Quarter	Time
							TD	1	3:36
							C1	1	3:36
							S	1	3:36
							TD	1	8:17
							C1	1	8:17
							TD	1	11:22
							C1	1	11:22
							S	1	11:22
							TD	2	0:20
							C1	2	0:20
							TD		
							C1		
							TD	2	8:34
							C1	2	8:34
							TD	2	11:18
							C1	2	11:18
							TD	3	5:13
							C1	3	5:13
							S	4	5:17
						4			
						4			
						+			
						+			
						+			

		В	J Mahon	ey (52)	
Type of			Player	* ` '	
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points
TD	1	3:36	20	9 Yd run	6
C1	1	3:36	4	Good	1
S	1	3:36	T	Single.	1
TD	1	8:17	20	51 Yd Run	6
C1	1	8:17	4	Good	1
TD	1	11:22	6	46 Yd Receoption	6
C1	1	11:22	4	Good	1
S	1	11:22	T	Single.	1
TD	2	0:20	25	9 Yd Run	6
C1	2	0:20	4	Good	1
TD			16	35 Yd Interception	6
C1			4	Good	1
TD	2	8:34	16	27 Yd Interception	6
C1	2	8:34	4	Good	1
TD	2	11:18	26	18 Yd Run	6
C1	2	11:18	4	Good	1
TD	3	5:13	26	36 Yd Run	6
C1	3	5:13	4	Good	1
S	4	5:17	19	Single.	1

#### QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
ED Feehan	0	0	0	0	0	0
BJ Mahoney	23	21	7	1	0	52

#### INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

Fig.   Fig.								SITO												
# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA OS BK KD FF FR	POII	NT VALUES		2	1	2				2	2	2			2	4			2	
2			POS												FR-				IN-	PTS
Saunders, Raheem	1	Delorme, Jaydn	DB	1	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
18	2	Jones, Ethan	LB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
19 Quilapio, Prince RB 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	5	Saunders, Raheem	RB/DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
22   Checkosis, Kiondyn   Duk   1   0   1   0   0   0   0   0   0   0	18	Lamont, Kyle	LB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
32 Lam-Osen, Eudrim  DL 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	19	Quilapio, Prince	RB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
63   Semiluk, Ryan05   WR   0   0   0   1   0   0   0   0   0   0	22	Checkosis, Kiondyn	DL/K	1	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
88 Zemluk, Ryan05         WR         0         0         1         0         0.         0	32	Lam-Osen, Eudrim	DL	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
91	63		0	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
98         ————————————————————————————————————	88	Zemluk, Ryan05	WR	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
TOTALS	91		0	1	0	0	0	0.	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
	98		0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
Total Plays 38 Null Plays 24 Team Tackles 0		TOTALS		8	2	3	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30
		Total Plays	38							Νι	ıll Pl	ays	24		Te	am	Tac	kles	0	

							ЮМ												
DOI.	NT VALUES		2	1	2	BJ I	Maho	ney 4	2	2	2			2	1			2	
	NT VALUES	D00	TA	AS	2 ST	SA	3 QS	BK	2	2 FF	2 FR	FR-	FR-	2 FR-	4 IN	IN-	IN-	IN-	PTS
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	IA						KD			YD	LG	TD		YD	LG	TD	
4	Kolosnjaji, Kristian	DB/K		0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	#VALUE!
14	Andrews, Jackson	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
15	Poierm, Micah	DB	0	0	0	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
16	Yaremko, Tristin	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	62	35	1	14
17	Kozak, Ryken	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
23	Wouters, Brady	DB	0	0	1	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
24	Reeder, Logan	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
29	Trost, Hunter	DB	1	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
30	Bilan, Brody	RB	1	2	0	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
33	Martin, Jacob	LB	1	0	0	1	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
34	Schreffler, Alex	LB	0	0	1	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
37	Valentino, Ryan	DB	1	2	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
40	Gauthier, Jase	LB	0	1	1	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
44	Mantyka, Denym	LB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
50	Hobman, Easton	DL	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
52	Alexander, Ronan	DL	2	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
54	Edmonstone, Easton	DL	0	0	1	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
68		0	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
92	Esteban, Ben	DL	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
99	Tran, Koda	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
	TOTALS		13	10	6	6	1	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	3	62	35	1	#VALUE!

LEGEND

TA - Defensive Tackle
AS - Assisted Tackle
ST - Special Teams Tackle
SA - Special Teams Assist
QS - Quarterback Sack

BK - Blocked Kick

FF - Forced Fumble
FR - Fumble Return
FR-YD - Fumble Yards
FR-I G - Longest Fumble F

FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return FR-TD - Fumble TD KD - Pass Knock Down
IN - Interceptions
IN-YD - Interception Yards
IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
IN-TD - Interception TD

Total Plays

STATISTICIAN:

46

Julie Bakke

ED Feehan at BJ Mahoney Null Plays 12

Thursday, September 29, 2022 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK



Team Tackles 1